REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1434
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
December 2024
Commercial 4 Ton (DHG) ULN Package Gas Unit
© 2024                                                                                                                      ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Daikin Comfort Technologies Manufacturing , L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage
resulting from improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Daikin Comfort Technologies Manufacturing , L.P. also recommends
contacting an authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Daikin Comfort Technologies Manufacturing , L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time,
specifications or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Equipment Support
Daikin Comfort Technologies Manufacturing , L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
855-770-5678-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Daikin Comfort Technologies Manufacturing , L.P.
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 17
3
RP-D1434
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
0151M00098 36G VALVE ULN
10625733 BLADE-FAN 22" ALUM CCW
CAP050000370LA CAP, 5 MFD/370V/OVAL (M3, M4)
CAP050350440CS CAP, 5/35 MFD/440V/DUAL RD (M1, M2)
CAP040000370VA CAPACITOR (M5, M6)
YPS40K1TPFVASC COMPRESSOR (M1, M2)
YPS40K1TTF5ASC COMPRESSOR (M3, M4)
YPS40K1TTFDASC COMPRESSOR (M5, M6)
CONT2P040024D CONT, 2 POLE, 40 AMP, 24VAC (M1, M2, M3,
M4)
CONT2P040024D CONT, 2 POLE, 40 AMP, 24VAC (M1, M2)
CONT3P030024D CONT, 3 POLE, 30 AMP, 24VAC (M5, M6)
CONT3P030024D CONT, 3 POLE, 30 AMP, 24VAC (M3, M4, M5,
M6)
0130M00178 DPDT RELAY 24VAC
0251L00241 EXPANSION VALVE ASSEMBLY
0130F00762 FLAME SENSOR
0130M00583 FREEZE STAT
0130L00253 ID PLUG
0130M00684 IGNITION MODULE
0130M00817 IGNITOR,ULN SPARK ELECTRODE
PCBBL216 INTEGRATED FURNACE CONTROLLER
20162904 LIMIT, PRIMARY
0130M00663 LIMIT, PRIMARY (M2, M4)
0130F00035 LIMIT, PRIMARY (M5, M6)
0130M00658 LIMIT, PRIMARY (M1, M3)
0131M00964 MOTOR 1/6H.P., 1SP, 8PL (M1, M2, M3, M4)
0131M00962 MOTOR 1/6H.P., 1SP, 8PL (M5, M6)
0131M00972 MOTOR VENT
0131L00673 MOTOR-PROGRAMMED (M2, M4)
0131L00672 MOTOR-PROGRAMMED (M1, M3)
0131L00683 MOTOR-PROGRAMMED (M5)
0131L00682 MOTOR-PROGRAMMED (M6)
PCBCM301V0001 PCB CONTROL CIR HANDLER
10135604 RELAY
SER2A08012 SENSATA R32 SENSOR
0130G00020 SWITCH, HIGH LIMIT ULN (M2, M4, M6)
0130G00022 SWITCH, HIGH LIMIT, ULN (M1, M3, M5)
0130M00730 SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE
0130M00732 SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE
B1370772 TIME DELAY ICM 180 SEC DELAY
0130M00695 TRANSDUCER PRESSURE
0130M00859 TRANSFORMER